EXHIBIT A

CITY OF NOOKSACK SHORELINE MANAGEMENT MASTER PROGRAM

Prepared for:

Marshall Judy, Mayor City of Nooksack 103 W. Madison Street Nooksack, WA 98276

Prepared by:

Rollin Harper, Principal Sehome Planning & Development Services 103 E. Holly Street, Suite 206 Bellingham, WA 98225

City Council Adoption by Ordinance No. ____ on _____

Department of Ecology Approval, Effective Date:

CITY OF NOOKSACK SHORELINE MANAGEMENT MASTER PROGRAM April 2021 DRAFT

- PART ONE: SHORELINE MANAGEMENT GOALS AND POLICIES [An Element of the City Comprehensive Plan]
- PART TWO: SHORELINE MANAGEMENT REGULATIONS Chapter 16.04 [Part of the City Development Regulations]
- PART THREE: CODE CHAPTERS ADOPTED BY REFERENCE
 - NMC 16.08 Growth Management
 - NMC 15.10 National Flood Insurance Program
- PART FOUR: CITY OF NOOKSACK OFFICIAL SHORELINE MAP

PART ONE

SHORELINE MANAGEMENT GOALS AND POLICIES

PART TWO

SHORELINE MANAGEMENT REGULATIONS Chapter 16.04 of the Nooksack Municipal Code

PART THREE

CODE CHAPTERS ADOPTED BY REFERENCE

- NMC 16.08 Growth Management
- NMC 15.10 National Flood Insurance Program

PART FOUR

CITY OF NOOKSACK OFFICIAL SHORELINE MAP